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DAY OF 
WEEK 

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

Tuesday Sept. 4 7PM Blessed 
Sacrament  

Blessed 
Sacrament 

Thursday Sept. 6 7PM St. James  St. James 

Tuesday Sept. 11 6PM Hancock 1 Hancock 

Monday Sept. 17 6PM St. Andrew’s St. Andrew’s 

Wednesday Sept. 26 7PM Hancock 2 Hancock 

Monday Oct. 1 5PM Savannah 
Christian 

Savannah  
Christian 

Monday Oct. 8 
 

6PM Calvary St. James 

Thursday Oct. 11 5PM Savannah 
Country Day 

Savannah 
Country Day 

Monday Oct. 15 7PM Blessed 
Sacrament 

Blessed 
Sacrament 

Tuesday Oct. 16 5PM Calvary Calvary 



Veritas 6th-7th Grade Volleyball  

2018 

St. Andrews 

601 Penn Waller Road 

 Savannah GA 

St. Peter’s Catholic School 

7020 Concord Rd 

 Savannah, GA  

Calvary Day School 

4625 Waters Ave. 

 Savannah, GA  

Hancock Day School 

6600 Howard Foss Dr. 

 Savannah, GA  

Savannah Christian Preparatory School (SCPS) 

Chatham Parkway Campus 

1599 Chatham Pkwy. 

 Savannah, GA  

Blessed Sacrament 
1003 East Victory Dr.  
Savannah, GA 

Savannah Country Day School (SCDS) 
824 Stillwood Dr. 
Savannah, GA 

St. James Catholic School 
8412 Whitefield Ave 
Savannah, GA 

 
 


